Community Engagement Grants (Transition) Program
Portfolio: Education, Employment and Workplace Relations

Agency:  Fair Work Ombudsman

Program: Community Engagement Grants Program
Purpose: To deliver specialist advisory and assistance services in respect of workplace rights across a number of states.

Recipient

Employment Law Centre of WA
JobWatch Victoria

SA Working Womens Centre
NT Working Womens Centre
QLD Working Womens Service

Value $

200,554.48
204,500.00
106,994.49
223,188.10
156,677.65

Commencement Date Grant Term
1/07/2016 6 months
1/07/2016 6 months
1/07/2016 6 months
1/07/2016 6 months
1/07/2016 6 months

Funding Location
Western Australia
Victoria
South Australia
Northern Territory
Queensland

Postcode
6000
3000
5000
0800
4000



