Community Engagement Grants (Transition) Program

Portfolio: Education, Employment and Workplace Relations

Agency: Fair Work Ombudsman

Program: Community Engagement Grants Program

Purpose: To deliver specialist advisory and assistance services in respect of workplace rights across a number of states.

Recipient	Value \$	Commencement Date	Grant Term	Funding Location	Postcode
Employment Law Centre of WA	200,554.48	1/07/2016	6 months	Western Australia	6000
JobWatch Victoria	204,500.00	1/07/2016	6 months	Victoria	3000
SA Working Womens Centre	106,994.49	1/07/2016	6 months	South Australia	5000
NT Working Womens Centre	223,188.10	1/07/2016	6 months	Northern Territory	0800
QLD Working Womens Service	156,677.65	1/07/2016	6 months	Queensland	4000